
 Felice Bosi - Open B
Milano (24/10/2014, 26/10/2014)

Classifica al turno 5

Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg Fed   Buc1    BucT  

1  4.0 2 3N GIANINI Gianluca 1482 PV    13.0    15.0 

2  4.0 7 NC Sala Arturo 1440 MI    13.0    14.5 

3  4.0 11 NC CELLA PIETRO 1419 VA    11.0    12.5 

4  4.0 8 NC Tappeti Leonardo 1440 MI     9.5    10.0 

5  3.0 4 3N CALABRESE Maurizio 1466 MI    14.5    16.0 

6  3.0 1 NC CAMPANA Ettore 1488 MI    12.5    14.5 

7  3.0 3 NC FRIGNANI Alessandro 1469 RE    12.5    14.0 

8  2.5 5 3N PALERMITI Francesco 1463 RC    13.0    15.0 

9  2.5 20 NC MEHARUNKAR PARI PRASAD 1365 MI    11.0    12.5 

10  2.5 13 NC SUMA Vittorino 1419 PV    11.0    12.5 

11  2.5 10 1S DALENO Michele 1426 MI     9.5    11.0 

12  2.5 6 2N MARCHESOTTI Giovanni 1462 MI     8.5    10.0 

13  2.0 12 NC MEHARUNKAR PRABHAV 1419 MI    13.5    14.0 

14  2.0 16 NC AZZOLIN Dario 1395 MI    11.0    11.5 

15  2.0 18 NC BUSI Piero 1379 BO     9.5    11.0 

16  2.0 19 NC IACONO Giancarlo 1368 RG     9.5    10.0 

17  2.0 15 NC IMPENNA Massimo 1403 PV     8.0     9.5 

18  1.5 9  Kiszka Jean Marc 1428 FRA    11.0    13.0 

19  1.0 17 NC RATTO Tommaso Remo 1392 MI     9.0     9.5 

20  0.0 14 NC BYE(W) 0      9.0    10.0 
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Felice Bosi - Open B, Milano
24/10/2014, 26/10/2014

 Variazioni Elo FIDE al turno 5

 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   ID  Cat  Name                   FIDE ID  Fed   Rtg  Ng   Pts   ARO   W-We   Rp
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1   NC  CAMPANA Ettore         2816526   MI  1488   1   0.5  1463  -0.03  1463
    2   3N  GIANINI Gianluca        870730   PV  1482   2   1.5  1465   0.45  1658
    3   NC  FRIGNANI Alessandro     896667   RE  1469   1   1.0  1379   0.38  2179
    4   3N  CALABRESE Maurizio      852333   MI  1466   1   0.5  1482   0.02  1482
    5   3N  PALERMITI Francesco     876100   RC  1463   3   1.5  1450  -0.06  1450
    6   2N  MARCHESOTTI Giovanni    806269   MI  1462   3   1.5  1403  -0.24  1403
    7   NC  Sala Arturo                  0   MI     0   4   3.0  1476   0.00  1506
    8   NC  Tappeti Leonardo             0   MI     0   3   2.0  1458   0.00  1473
    9   --  Kiszka Jean Marc      20689802  FRA  1428   3   1.5  1415  -0.05  1415
   11   NC  CELLA PIETRO                 0   VA     0   3   2.0  1474   0.00  1489
   13   NC  SUMA Vittorino               0   PV     0   3   1.0  1473   0.00  1348
   15   NC  IMPENNA Massimo        2808345   PV  1403   3   1.0  1423  -0.42  1298
   18   NC  BUSI Piero              849456   BO  1379   5   2.0  1445  -0.05  1373
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Felice Bosi - Open B
Milano - 24/10/2014, 26/10/2014

Variazione Elo al turno 5

  ID  NAME                  K   Rtg     var   Per.Rtg
---------------------------------------------------------
   1  CAMPANA Ettore         0  1488     0     1504
   2  GIANINI Gianluca       0  1482     0     1686
   3  FRIGNANI Alessandro    0  1469     0     1477
   4  CALABRESE Maurizio     0  1466     0     1499
   5  PALERMITI Francesco    0  1463     0     1360
   6  MARCHESOTTI Giovanni   0  1462     0     1399
   7  Sala Arturo           30  1440    51     1700
   8  Tappeti Leonardo       0  1440     0     1677
   9  Kiszka Jean Marc       0  1428     0     1273
  10  DALENO Michele        30  1426     0     1419
  11  CELLA PIETRO          30  1419    48     1677
  12  MEHARUNKAR PRABHAV    30  1419    -9     1374
  13  SUMA Vittorino        30  1419     6     1443
  14  BYE                    0     0     0        0
  15  IMPENNA Massimo        0  1403     0     1334
  16  AZZOLIN Dario         30  1395   -27     1221
  17  RATTO Tommaso Remo    30  1392   -57      606
  18  BUSI Piero             0  1379     0     1373
  19  IACONO Giancarlo      30  1368   -18     1244
  20  MEHARUNKAR PARI PRAS  30  1365    -6     1341
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